Singles, U08 Boys, Handicapped

Place Team Name
* 1 Collins Grayson N.
2 Hevey Gracen E.

Singles, U08 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name
* 1 Barry Claire

2 Kurtz Esther L.

Singles, U10 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name
* 1 Geiman Jaxson N.
* 2 Hofmann Tyce E.
3 Moses Peyton
4 Myers Braxton L.
5 Wachenfeld Carson S.
6 Carson Ryan M.
7 Conkling Daniel
8 Swartzbaugh James

Singles, U10 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name
* 1 Conkling Hailey

2 Bateman Erica M.

Singles, U12 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name
* 1 Ludwig August W.
* 2 Carson Jack A.
3 Doerr Alex
4 Hawkins Evan J.
5 McKenzie Carter A.
5 Collins Joseph D.
7 DeGroft Trevon M.
8 Shanabrough Corbin

Entry
56
24

Entry
68
38

Entry
29
25
72
34
77
19
81
79

Entry
80
15

Entry
13
20
61
36
55
57
42
66

YORK ADAMS USBC
2025 Youth Singles Tournament
Final Standings

Score
472
413

Score
553
473

Score
729
691
668
636
596
586
576
525

Score
635
616

Score
678
658
652
619
585
585
584
543

Hcap
199
232

Hcap
199
237

Hcap
105
270
205
226
367
216
305
302

Hcap
278
332

Hcap
124
264
170
143
232
102
264
253

273
181

Scratch

354
236

Scratch

624
421
463
410
229
370
271
223

Scratch

357
284

Scratch

554
394
482
476
353
483
320
290

Scratch From

Laser Alleys
Hanover Bowling Centre

From
South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre

From

Hanover Bowling Centre
Hanover Bowling Centre
South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
South Hanover Lanes
Colony Park Lanes & Games
South Hanover Lanes

South Hanover Lanes

From
South Hanover Lanes
Colony Park Lanes & Games

From

Colony Park Lanes & Games
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Laser Alleys

Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Hanover Bowling Centre
Suburban Bowlerama

Scholarship
$200.00

$200.00

$400.00
$200.00

$400.00

$600.00
$300.00



Singles, U12 Girls, Handicapped

Place Team Name

*

*

Singles, U15 Boys, Handicapped

1 Newton Stevie
2 Wagner Claira L.
3 Barry Abby
4 Hamilton Madison
5 Gladfelter Sierra D.
6 Parr Adelaide E.
7 Fuhrman Izabella
8 Parr Adelaide E.
8 Parr Adelaide E.

10 Gable Kaitlyn

Place Team Name

%
*
*

kS

1 Stefanowicz Nicholas R.
2 Null Cody A.
3 Hevey Ethan R.
4 Sauerbaum Tucker L.
5 Null Cody A.
6 Null Cody A.
7 Petry Tanner
8 Van Hulle Joseph 1I
9 Wagner Cameron M.
9 Null Cody A.
11 Sauerbaum Harley
12 Geesey Evan
13 Sauerbaum Tucker L.
14 Mapes Grayson D.
15 Butler Blake A.
16 Hevey Ethan R.
17 Sauerbaum Harley
18 Shanabrough Jameson
19 Schlasta Andrew D.
20 Tate Lucas M.
21 Fuhrman Izaiah R.
22 Shanabrough Jameson
23 Mink Stanley E.
24 Sydor Steven
25 Miller Daxter W.
26 Holmes Jaydon A.
27 Green Derrick Jr
28 Tyndall Clayton J.

Entry
74
11
71
70
27
100
32
46
92
10

Entry

87
26
85
67
76
69

98
86

45

12
89
47
65
59

33
97
49
51
75
37
50

Score
654
636
627
607
602
600
575
573
573
568

Score
797
771
766
759
731
727
706
705
703
703
689
686
683
680
677
667
665
640
633
624
622
621
611
609
597
574
565
506

Hcap
113
286
234
267
283
153
326
153
153
178

Hcap
310
145
86
0
145
145
305
118
183
145
59
118

226
75
86
59
89
178
105
259
89
234
218
251
164
251
13

541
350
393
340
319
447
249
420
420
390

Scratch

487
626
680
759
586
582
401
587
520
558
630
568
683
454
602
581
606
551
455
519
363
532
377
391
346
410
314
493

Scratch  From

South Hanover Lanes
Colony Park Lanes & Games
South Hanover Lanes

South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

South Hanover Lanes

Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Colony Park Lanes & Games

From

Colony Park Lanes & Games
South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

South Hanover Lanes

South Hanover Lanes

South Hanover Lanes
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Colony Park Lanes & Games
South Hanover Lanes

Laser Alleys

Colony Park Lanes & Games
Laser Alleys

Colony Park Lanes & Games
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

Suburban Bowlerama

Laser Alleys

Colony Park Lanes & Games
Hanover Bowling Centre
Suburban Bowlerama

Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

Colony Park Lanes & Games

$600.00
$300.00

$800.00
$400.00

$500.00



Singles, U15 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name

*

*

1 Tempe K'Lee A.

2 Hofmann Tiana R.
3 Ungrady Avery

4 Doerr Madyson

5 Doerr Madyson

6 Newton Daisy

7 Lese Lillian

8 Hess Ciara C.

9 Doerr Madyson

Singles, U18 Boys, Handicapped
Place Team Name

*

*

*

1 Wirfel Ollie

2 Uphouse Jack P.

3 Ludwig Ayden J.

4 Schlasta Allen J.

5 Plessinger Evan J.

6 Fogle Alex

7 Beaverson Kayden R.

7 Block Garrett

9 Caswell Jaydan R.
10 Miller Kameron T.
11 Taylor Cameron J.
12 VanDroof Jack
13 Hofmann Taytum C.
14 Mcllvaine Christopher C.
15 Ryan Jacob W.
16 Smith Yaeger
17 Taylor Cameron J.
17 Block Garrett
19 VanDroof Jack
20 Williams Vincent G.
21 Plessinger Evan J.
22 Kurtz Cole D L.

Singles, U18 Girls, Handicapped
Place Team Name

*
*

*S

1 Gladfelter Aubrey N.
2 Baer Alexis J.

3 Jones Kailynn J.

4 Ungrady Izobel

5 Jones Kailynn J.

6 Jones Kailynn J.

Entry
62

23

53

91

60

73

78

31

101

Entry
30
95
14
58
99
41
40
83
44
43
84
96
22
21
16
35
90
82
48
52
94
39

Entry
28
64
63
54
88
93

Score
810
763
703
678
655
637
634
602
567

Score
799
795
790
789
767
755
754
754
743
737
736
731
726
718
716
715
711
711
706
699
680
675

Score
741
733
714
701
698
671

Hcap
170
286
180
137
137
110
332
288
137

Hcap
216
172
135
256
75
113
110
153
396
105
40
132
116
213
180
137
40
153
132
183
75
118

Hcap
291
126
110
256
110
110

640
477
523
541
518
527
302
314
430

Scratch

583
623
655
533
692
642
644
601
347
632
696
599
610
505
536
578
671
558
574
516
605
557

Scratch

450
607
604
445
588
561

* Indicates winners of a plaque and awards banquet ticket.

Scholarship winners shown, including high scratch.(S)

Scholarships will be submitted to SMART account #13062.

Scratch  From

Suburban Bowlerama
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

South Hanover Lanes
South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

From

Hanover Bowling Centre
Suburban Bowlerama
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Laser Alleys

Suburban Bowlerama
Hanover Bowling Centre
Hanover Bowling Centre
South Hanover Lanes
Hanover Bowling Centre
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Hanover Bowling Centre
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Colony Park Lanes & Games
Hanover Bowling Centre
Laser Alleys

South Hanover Lanes

Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Suburban Bowlerama
Hanover Bowling Centre

From

Hanover Bowling Centre
Suburban Bowlerama
Suburban Bowlerama
Laser Alleys

Laser Alleys

Suburban Bowlerama

$800.00
$400.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$9,600.00



